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14 Capital Pro.ject

Vendor Name Rpt
No. Account/Formula Accr

949 DEPT

f 1899 Arrowhead Consulting & Tes-'ng, Inc.
14- 949- 000- 0000- 62 3 1

11899 Arrowhead Consulting & Testing, Inc.

13725 BeartoothTrue Value
t4- 949- 000- 0000- 62 3 I
14- 949- 000- 0000- 62 3 1

t4- 949- 000- 0000- 623 1

L3725 BeartoothTrue Value

13545 Contegrity Group, Inc.
14- 949- 000- 0000- 623 1

14- 949- 000- 0000- 623 i
13545 Contegrity Group, Inc.

t08SS Cuiligan
14- 949- 000- 0000- 623 I
14- 949- 000- 0000- 6231

10855 Cr lligan
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Account/Formula Descripti 1 099
On Behalf of Name

Audit List for Board AUDffOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Amount

6,787.50
6,787.50

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Courthouse Addition

Govt Center

Govt Center

Govt Center

Govt Center

Govt Center

Govt Center

Invoice #
Paid On Bhf #

N

51.98
23.99
24.99-
so.98

6244

1 Transactions

8111425
BTII427
8111445

3 Transactions

2020063
2020064

2 Transactions

10046092- 5

100461 18- 8

2 Transactions

Application #6
1 Transactions

1 28609
1 Transactions

163708
1 Transactions

Application#23
1 Transactions

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts
Services, Labor, Contracts
Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts
Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Conftacts
Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

N

N

N

6,729.44
17,941 .11

24,670.55

10,50
10.50
21.OO

29,162.91
29,162.91

3,054.00
3,O54.OO

2,835.OO
2,835.OO

570.O0
570.OO

Trailer
Break Room

Govt Center

Govt Center

Govt Center

Govt Center

N

N

N

N

9969

9969

1754

L754

1 5071

I 5071

92t6

9216

1 5004

Fransen Decorating
14- 949- 000- 0000- 6231

Fransen Decorating

Garrison Dispsssl Qsmpany, Inc
L4- 949- 000- 0000- 623 1

Garrison Disposal Company, Inc

Heater Rental Services, LLC

14- 949- 000- 0000- 62 3 r
Heater Rental Services, LLC

Holden Electric Co

14- 949- 000- 0000- 62 3 I
Holden Electric Co

LVC (Low Voltage Connactors)
14- 949- 000- 0000- 623 1

N

N

1

N

N44O.OO Gofi Center 32552
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Account/Formula Descripti 1099
On Behalf of Name

Vendor Name RpI
No. Account/Formula Accr

15004 LVC (Low Voltage Contactors)

14926 Masters Plumbing Heating & Cooling LLC

14- 949- 000- 0000- 623 I
14926 Masters Plumbing Heating & Cooling IIC

3950 Public Utilities
14- 949- 000- 0000- 623 I

3950 Public Utilities

Audit List for Board AUDMOR'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES

Warrant Description Invoice #
Service Dates Paid On Bhf #

1 Transactions

15167

15167

r5292

L5292

8302

8302

Tom Kraemer, INC.

t4- 949- 000- 0000- 623 1

Tom Kraemer, INC.

Twin City Acoustics Inc.
14- 949- 000, 0000- 6231

Twin City Acoustics Inc.

Twin Ports Testing Inc
14- 949- 000- 0000- 62 3 I
Twin Ports Testing Inc

Amount
440,OO

27,473.54
27,473.54

278.86
278.86

90.00
90.00

5,129.32
5,129.32

2,915.75
2,915.75

103,479.41

103,479.41

103,419.41

Gow Center

Construction Trailer

Govt Center

Go\,t Center

Govt Center

Courthouse Addition

Capital Project

14 Vendors

Application#24
1 Transactions

02000005 I 3003

1 Transactions

956283

1 Transactions

Application #7

1 Transactions

80863

1 Transactions

14 Vendors

18 Transactions

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

Services, Labor, Contracts

18 Transactions

18 Transactions

Y

N

N

N

N

949 DEPT Total:

14 FundTotal:

Final Total:
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Page 4

Fund

14

All Funds

AMOUNT

103,479.41

103,479.41

Name

Capital Project

Total Approved by,

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial Systems


